
Frozen
Zooper Dooper    
Frozen Juice Cup  
Paddle Pop (Chocolate or Rainbow)

Ice Cream Tub 
Drumstick

Drinks
Water                                  600ml    

                                                          1lt          
Flavour Mineral Water     
Iced Tea          
Apple Juice            
Flavour Milk 500ml
Popper (orange and tropical)

Pre-Order Only
Homemade Fried Rice
Rice Paper Rolls   
Toasties from 

* Online order only - all online combos 
come with a 600ml water

Snacks
Freshly Made Muffin      
Banana Bread Slice   
Cookie 2pk    
Brownie   
Fresh Seasonal Fruit  
Chips (Honey Soy, Sea Salt or 

Salt and Vinegar)   

Wraps
Chicken and Mayo 
Vege 
Caesar
Sweet Chilli Chicken

Combo offer + a piece of fruit*   

Sandwiches
Ham, Cheese and Tomato        
Chicken and Mayonnaise          
Egg and Lettuce                         
Chicken/Ham and Salad Roll    

Sub Station 
Chicken and Gravy      
Sweet Chilli Chicken Sub 
Pizza Sub 

Combo offer + a piece of fruit*   

Burgers (Halal)
Hamburger and Salad 
Cheeseburger
Chicken Burger with Lettuce  

Combo offer + a piece of fruit*  

BPSHS Cafe Menu
Salads

Mixed Garden Salad    
Chicken Salad                    large   
                                                      small    
Caesar Salad                          large   

                                        small    

Hot Meals
Beef Pie 
Beef Potato Pie (Term 2 & 3 only)

Sausage Roll  
Garlic Bread 
Lasagne 
Hot Dog with Cheese  
Chicken Chippies (6)  
Wedges (Tues/Thurs/Fri only)     
(with Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli Sauce 
 or gravy)  

Vegetarian
Vegetarian Fried Rice    
Cheese and Salad Sandwich 
Fruit Cup    
Vege Chips    
Mac & Cheese
Cheese Sandwich 

Weekly Specials 
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

$3.50
$2.80
$1.00
$2.50
$1.00
$1.80

 
 

$5.80 

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50

  

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

$5.50

 
 
$5.00
$7.00
$4.80
$7.00
$4.80 

$4.50
$4.80
$3.50
$2.00
$4.80
$5.00
$3.20
$4.80

$4.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.80
$4.50
$4.00

$1.00 
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$4.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.80
$3.50
$4.00
$2.00

$4.80
$3.80
$4.50

Flexischool’s online services - 
to order your meals in advance go to 

www.flexischools.com.au

$4.80 
each

$5.50 
each

$5.50 
each


