



# BPSHS Café Menu



#### Snacks

Freshly Made Muffin	\$3.50
Banana Bread Slice	\$2.80
Cookie 2pk	\$1.00
Brownie	\$2.50
Fresh Seasonal Fruit	\$1.00
Chips (Honey Soy, Sea Salt or	\$1.80
Salt and Vinegar)	

# Wraps

\$4.80
· ·
each

Combo offer + a piece of fruit\* \$5.80

## Sandwiches

Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$5.00
Chicken and Mayonnaise	\$5.00
Egg and Lettuce	\$5.00
Chicken/Ham and Salad Roll	\$6.50

## **Sub Station**

Chicken and Gravy
Sweet Chilli Chicken Sub
Pizza Sub



Combo offer + a piece of fruit\* \$6.50

# **Burgers (Halal)**

Hamburger and Salad Cheeseburger Chicken Burger with Lettuce \$5.50 each

Combo offer + a piece of fruit\* \$6.50

#### **Salads**

Mixed Garden Salad		\$5.00
Chicken Salad	large	\$7.00
	small	\$4.80
Caesar Salad	large	\$7.00
	small	\$4.80

### **Hot Meals**

Beef Pie	\$4.50
Beef Potato Pie (Term 2 & 3 only)	\$4.80
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Lasagne	\$4.80
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken Chippies (6)	\$3.20
Wedges (Tues/Thurs/Fri only)	\$4.80
(with Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli Sauce or gravy)	

# Vegetarian

Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$4.00
Cheese and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Fruit Cup	\$1.00
Vege Chips	\$1.80
Mac & Cheese	\$4.50
Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00

Weekly Specials Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

#### **Frozen**

1107611	4-00
Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Paddle Pop (Chocolate or Rainbow)	\$2.00
Ice Cream Tub	\$1.50
Drumstick	\$4.00

#### **Drinks**

		ተባ ሰባ
Water	600ml	\$2.00
114101		\$3.00
	11t	•
Flavour Mineral Water		\$2.50
		\$3.80
Iced Tea		
Apple Juice		\$3.50
		\$4.00
Flavour Milk 500ml		
Demonstr		\$2.00
Popper (orange and tropical)		.,,

## **Pre-Order Only**

Homemade Fried Rice	\$4.80
Rice Paper Rolls	\$3.80
Toasties from	\$4.50

Flexischool's online services to order your meals in advance go to www.flexischools.com.au

\* Online order only - all online combos come with a 600ml water